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Ref. No 

STANFORD CONVENT SCHOOL 

Annual Charge 
(Annual) 

Fees Structures for the Year 2023-24 

Tuition Fee 

Admission Fee 
(Annual) 

(ISO: 9001-2000 CERTIFIED) 

Smart Class Charges 
(Annual) 

Caution Fee 

(Annual) 

(Govt. Recognised, Affiliated to CBSE) 
D-55, Kasana Complex, Tajpur Road, Badarpur Border 

New Delhi- 110044, Ph.: 26996508 

Pre Nur to K.G 

I to VIll 

IX to X 

Pre Nur to K.G 

I to V 

VI to VI 

VIlI 

IX to X 

Pre Nur to X 

Pre Nur to VlI 

IX to X 

Pre Nur to X 

Dated 

2400 

3000 

3600 

1050 

1150 

1260 

1480 

2560 

200 

1330 

1570 

500 

For Stanford Conveat School 

Principal 
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