

## (ISO: 9001-2000 CERTIFIED)

## STANFORD CONVENT SCHOOL

(Govt. Recognised, Affiliated to CBSE) D-55, Kasana Complex, Tajpur Road, Badarpur Border New Delhi- 110044, Ph.: 26996508

Dof	No	Dated	Dated
Ref.	. No	Daleu	•••••

## Fees Structures for the Year 2023-24

	Pre Nur to K.G	2400	
Annual Charge (Annual)	l to VIII	3000	
	IX to X	3600	
Tuition Fee	Pre Nur to K.G	1050	
	I to V	1150	
	VI to VII	1260	
	VIII	1480	
	IX to X	2560	
Admission Fee (Annual)	Pre Nur to X	200	
Smart Class Charges	Pre Nur to VIII	1330	
(Annual)	IX to X	1570	
Caution Fee (Annual)	Pre Nur to X	500	

For Stanford Convent School

Principal<sup>\*</sup>